Wisconsin Valley Conference Hockey Statistics
FINAL — 2014-15 Valley Season

STANDINGS
CONFERENCE
W L T
Wis. Rapids 10 1 1
Wausau West 10 2 0
Stevens Point 8 3 1
D.C. Everest 7 5 0
Wausau East 2 9 1
Merrill 2 10 0
Marshfield 1 10 1
POWERPLAY
PPG ATT Pct.
Stevens Point 12 37 324
D.C. Everest 14 53 .264
Wausau West 10 42 .238
Wis. Rapids 10 48 .208
Wausau East 4 39 .103
Marshfield 3 40 .075
Merrill 2 39 .051
PENALTY KILLS
KILLS ATT Pct.
Wausau West 46 51 .902
Stevens Point 43 48 .896
D.C. Everest 34 38 .895
Wis. Rapids 33 38 .868
Marshfield 33 43 767
Wausau East 28 38 737
Merrill 26 42 .619
PENALTIES
No. Min.

Wausau West 58 127
Stevens Point 53 133
Marshfield 50 102
Merrill 48 107
D.C. Everest 46 108
Wausau East 43 100
Wis. Rapids 41 96

School GP
Wis. Rapids 12
Stevens Point 12
Wausau West 12
D.C. Everest 12
Marshfield 12
Wausau East 12
Merrill 12

PTS
21
20
17
14

5
4
3

GF
69
64
66
44
26
19
14

GA
15
20
16
31
70
83
67

Team Statistics
TEAM SCORING BY PERIOD

Min
619:00
619:01
612:00
609:01
619:00
618:45
612:00

D.C. Everest
Opponents

Marshfield
Opponents

Merrill
Opponents

Stevens Point
Opponents

Wausau East
Opponents

Wausau West
Opponents

Wis. Rapids
Opponents

GOALTENDING

W L T
10 1 1
8 3 1
10 2 0
7 5 0
1 10 1
2 9 1
2 10 0

18
17
16
16
10

15
16
20
31
67
70
83

1
18
8

L
3
4
5
7
11

16
15

2
14
12

2

Sv
170
249
202
233
435
349
499

P ONEFENWNNAH

3
12
11

GF
138
99
122
79
93
57
63

Sv%
919
.940
910
.883
.867
.833
.857

OVERALL — Through Feb. 14

GA
42
46
35
61

108
131
105

Total
44
31

Total
14
67

Total
19
83

Total
66
16

Total
26
70

Total
64
20

Total
69
15

GAA
1.24
1.32
1.67
2.60
5.52
5.77
6.92



Scoring Leaders
Player

Luc Kreuser
Casey Esselman
Kobe Keller
Grant Czaikowski
Brock Caufield
Austin Haas
Chris Babiarz
Logan Conkey
Adam Parsells
Cale Bowman
Grant Scharmer
Cody Kohls
Michael Plaza
Jacob Dufresne
Dylan Heller
Gabe McGinnity
Anthony Smyth
Sam Radenz
Andrew Lee
Sam Storlie
Alex Gessler
Nick Techel
Isaac Gilbert
Kellen Tharaldson
Mathew Janke
Austin Burgener
Hunter Ricklefs
J.J. Berdal
Landon Dehnel
Erik Prochnow
Sheldon Oja
Ryan Begley
Derek Tomczik
Bryce Dively
Jacob Morman
Zach Leggon
Nick Dovorany
Brandon Thorson
Avery Allard
Sam Medo

Alex Osness

School
WR
WR
SP
SP
SP
SP
DCE
WR
WEST
WEST
WR
WR
DCE
SP
MERR
EAST
SP
WEST
WEST
WR
WEST
WEST
WR
WEST
DCE
MERR
WEST
DCE
EAST
WR
WEST
DCE
DCE
DCE
WR
MAR
EAST
WEST
DCE
SP
WEST
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Individual Statistics
FINAL — 2014-15 Valley Season
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Pts
30
28
26
25
23
19
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Goaltending Leaders (Minimum 306 Minutes or 6 GP)

Player

Tyler Werne

Nathan Siclovan

Paul Weise

Sam Erickson
Haydon Roy-Peterson
Bryce Broeking

Neil Adams

Stephen Simon

School

WR
SP
WEST
DCE
MAR
MERR
EAST
MERR

GP

12
9
7

11

11
8

10
7

Min
619:00
420:01
340:00
541:01
530:40
369:24
468:31
242:36

W
10
5
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Shorthanded Goals Leaders
School

Player

Grant Czaikowski
Chris Babiarz
Jarod Rachu
Austin Burgener
Dylan Heller
Kobe Keller
Nick Techel
Grant Scharmer
Luc Kreuser
Logan Conkey
Cody Kohls

DCE
MAR
MERR
MERR

WEST

SP

SP

WR
WR
WR
WR

Powerplay Goals Leaders

Player

Grant Czaikowski
J.J. Berdal
Michael Plaza
Avery Allard
Chris Babiarz
Zach Leggon
Jacob Dufresne
Austin Haas
Jack Nuckles
Gabe McGinnity
Kellen Tharaldson
Erik Prochnow

Penalty Leaders
Player

Grant Scharmer
Cale Bowman
Ben Brown

J.J. Berdal
Anthony Smyth
Collin Barth

Ben Bremer
Ben Rasmussen
Sam Romanski
Nick Piskula
Austin Haas
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School

DCE
DCE
DCE
DCE
MAR

EAST
EAST
WEST

School

WEST
MERR
DCE

MAR
MAR
MERR
EAST
EAST

Sv
170
190
125
219
412
298
284
201

SP

SP
SP

WR

WR

SP

SP

Pen
18
14
13
11
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Sv%
.919
.931
912
.890
.873
.871
.823
.838
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Min
47
36
26
30
37
18
16
16
16
16
22

GAA
1.24
1.70
1.80
2.55
5.77
6.07
6.64
8.20



Scoring & Penalties

Chris Babiarz
Michael Plaza
Mathew Janke
J.J. Berdal
Ryan Begley
Bryce Dively
Derek Tomczik
Avery Allard
Seth Jaglinski
Cameron Kissinger
Chris Sackmann
Isaac Schiro
Dalton Weller
Tyler Koehler
Taylor Jensen
Mike Sackmann
Zak Kachel
Matt Lukasik
Logan Spooner
Patrick Phalen
TEAM TOTALS

Goalie Statistics

Michael Janke
Sam Erickson
Empty Net
TEAM TOTALS

D.C. Everest Evergreens Statistics

GP

11

12

541:01

G A Pts

7 10 17

9 5 14

1 10 11

6 3 9

1 8 9

4 4 8

4 4 8

3 4 7

4 2 6

2 0 2

0 2 2

0 2 2

1 0 1

1 0 1

1 0 1

0 1 1

0 1 1

0 1 1

0 1 1

0 0 0

44 58 102
Min \W L
68:00 1 0
6 5
609:01 7 5
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Sv%
.875
.890

.883

PIM

10

O~ OOOPA~AONDNDO

GAA
1.50
2.55

2.60



Marshfield Tigers Statistics

Scoring & Penalties

G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Zach Leggon 5 2 7 2 0 3 6
Bryce Gadke 3 2 5 0 0 4 8
Ray McConnel 2 2 4 0 0 0 0
Jacob Draves 2 1 3 0 0 7 14
Zack Schmidt 0 2 2 0 0 3 6
Collin Barth 1 0 1 1 0 9 18
Jarod Rachu 1 0 1 0 1 2 4
Ben Bremer 0 1 1 0 0 8 16
Avery Wellen 0 1 1 0 0 5 12
Scotty Berg 0 1 1 0 0 5 10
Brandon Nikolai 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Jake Andrae 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Tyler Spaeth 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Klaus Fried| 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
TEAM TOTALS 14 15 29 3 1 50 102
Goalie Statistics
GP Min w L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Scotty Berg 1 17:00 0 0 0 0 5 1.000 0.00
Chris Sanford 3 71:20 0 2 0 7 18 .720 5.00
Haydon Roy-Peterson 11 530:40 1 8 1 60 412 .873 5.77
TEAM TOTALS 12 619:00 1 10 1 67 435 .867 5.52



Merrill Bluejays Statistics
Scoring & Penalties

G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Dylan Heller 9 4 13 1 1 4 8
Austin Burgener 7 3 10 0 1 3 17
Brian Root 1 3 4 0 0 4 8
Bryce Swiechowski 1 1 2 0 0 3 6
Michael Baumann 1 0 1 1 0 2 4
Ben Rasmussen 0 1 1 0 0 8 16
Adam Detert 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Ivan DeBroux 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Ben Brown 0 0 0 0 0 13 26
Matt Ladewig 0 0 0 0 0 4 8
Joe Ladewig 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
Myron Strand 0 0 0 0 0 2 4
Kyle Kleinschmidt 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
John Molley 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 19 14 33 2 2 48 107
Goalie Statistics
GP Min w L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Bryce Broeking 8 369:24 2 6 0 44 298 871 6.07
Stephen Simon 7 242:36 0 4 0 39 201 .838 8.20
TEAM TOTALS 12 612:00 2 10 0 83 499 .857 6.92



Stevens Point Panthers Statistics

Scoring & Penalties
G A Pts PPG SHG

Kobe Keller 9 17 26 1
Grant Czaikowski 13 12 25
Brock Caufield 12 23
Austin Haas 10 19
Jacob Dufresne 14
Anthony Smyth
Sam Medo
Treyton Zinda
Zane Fisher
Jacob Beilke
Bobby Exner
Max Tatro
Dylan Minch
Mark Stoskopf
Devon Blaes
Brett Hiess
Chase Miller
Noah Cychosz
Ben DeDeker
Team
TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Colin Schuh 5 199:00
Nathan Siclovan 9 420:01
TEAM TOTALS 12 619:01

GA Sv Sv% GAA
59 .967 0.51
14 190 931 1.70
16 249 .940 1.32
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Wausau East Lumberjacks Statistics
Scoring & Penalties

®

Pts PPG SHG
13 2

PIM
21
14

T
D
=}

Gabe McGinnity
Landon Dehnel
Nick Dovorany
Jack Nuckles
Cody Krasowski
Trevor Holcomb
Nick Piskula
Max Piskula
Sam Romanski
Andrew Bailey
Steven Martell
Nick Haertle
TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Austin Jensen 3 127:00
Sharrod Harper 1 23:14
Neil Adams 10 468:31
TEAM TOTALS 12 618:45

GA Sv Sv% GAA
6 52 .897 2.41
13 .813 6.59
61 284 .823 6.64
70 349 .833 5.77
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Wausau West Warriors Statistics

Scoring & Penalties
G A Pts

Adam Parsells 5 12 17

Cale Bowman 5 16

Sam Radenz 13

Andrew Lee 13

Alex Gessler 12

Nick Techel 12

Kellen Tharaldson 12

Hunter Ricklefs 10

Sheldon Oja

Brandon Thorson

Alex Osness

Christian Bardarson

Jacob Evans

Nate Newman

Nick Snow

Alex Zahn

Rian Spooner

Zach Pearson

Luke Lonneman

TEAM TOTALS
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Goalie Statistics

GP Min
Jacob Warnke 4 204:00
Paul Weise 7 340:00
Quinn Coyle 2 68:00
TEAM TOTALS 12 612:00
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Pen

7
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2
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Sv Sv%
57 934
125 912
20 .833
202 910
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GAA
1.00
1.80
3.00
1.67



Scoring & Penalties

Luc Kreuser
Casey Esselman
Logan Conkey
Grant Scharmer
Cody Kohls
Sam Storlie
Isaac Gilbert
Erik Prochnow
Jacob Morman
Jared Sawyer
Tanner Case
Preston Witt
Colton Capelle
Steve Hanzlik
Kyle Anderson
Tyler Blaes
TEAM TOTALS

Goalie Statistics

Tyler Werne
TEAM TOTALS

Wis. Rapids Red Raiders Statistics

GP
12
12
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619:00
619:00
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GAA
1.24
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